X22 5-Way Selectable Floodlight
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION
Cold Weather Starting

Knuckle Mount w/ Trunnion accessory
X22-150
Slipfitter Mount w/ Trunnion accessory
KEY FEATURES
50,000 HRS IP RATINGWET RATED
.
.
.
.
..
.
.
BEAM ANGLE ADJ.
Selectable power, CCT and beam angle
Available models & wattages:
X22-20 : 20/17/13/10W
X22-35: 35/30/25/20W
X22-60: 60/50/40/30W
X22-80: 80/70/60/50W
X22-150: 150/125/100/75W
Selectable CCT: 3000/4000/5000K
Suitable for wet locations
 0-10V dimming
120-277V on/off photocell (480V photocell available for 150W model)